
Date CWD Day Academic Events Date CWD Day Academic Events Date CWD Day Academic Events Date CWD Day Academic Events

01-Feb-23 Wed 14-Mar-23 31 Tue 24-Apr-23 60 Mon 04-Jun-23 Sun HOLIDAY

02-Feb-23 Thu 15-Mar-23 32 Wed IAT-I ENDS 25-Apr-23 61 Tue 05-Jun-23 Mon

03-Feb-23 Fri 16-Mar-23 33 Thu 26-Apr-23 62 Wed 06-Jun-23 Tue

04-Feb-23 Sat HOLIDAY 17-Mar-23 34 Fri 27-Apr-23 63 Thu 07-Jun-23 Wed

05-Feb-23 Sun HOLIDAY 18-Mar-23 35 Sat 28-Apr-23 64 Fri 08-Jun-23 Thu

06-Feb-23 1 Mon
RE OPENS II,III,IV          

   UT-I Starts(III,IV Y) 
19-Mar-23 Sun HOLIDAY 29-Apr-23 65 Sat UT-V ENDS (III,IV Y) 09-Jun-23 Fri

07-Feb-23 2 Tue 20-Mar-23 36 Mon 30-Apr-23 Sun HOLIDAY 10-Jun-23 Sat

08-Feb-23 3 Wed 21-Mar-23 37 Tue 01-May-23 Mon MAY DAY 11-Jun-23 Sun HOLIDAY

09-Feb-23 4 Thu 22-Mar-23 Wed TELUGU NEW YEAR 02-May-23 66 Tue 12-Jun-23 Mon

10-Feb-23 5 Fri 23-Mar-23 38 Thu 03-May-23 67 Wed Model Exam  Starts 13-Jun-23 Tue

11-Feb-23 6 Sat 24-Mar-23 39 Fri UT-III ENDS(III,IV Y) 04-May-23 68 Thu 14-Jun-23 Wed

12-Feb-23 Sun HOLIDAY 25-Mar-23 40 Sat UT-IV Starts(III,IV Y) 05-May-23 69 Fri 15-Jun-23 Thu

13-Feb-23 7 Mon 26-Mar-23 Sun HOLIDAY 06-May-23 Sat HOLIDAY 16-Jun-23 Fri

14-Feb-23 8 Tue 27-Mar-23 41 Mon 07-May-23 Sun HOLIDAY 17-Jun-23 Sat
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Academic Calendar 2022-2023 -EVEN Semester (UG)

14-Feb-23 8 Tue 27-Mar-23 41 Mon 07-May-23 Sun HOLIDAY 17-Jun-23 Sat

15-Feb-23 9 Wed 28-Mar-23 42 Tue 08-May-23 70 Mon 18-Jun-23 Sun HOLIDAY

16-Feb-23 10 Thu 29-Mar-23 43 Wed 09-May-23 71 Tue 19-Jun-23 Mon

17-Feb-23 11 Fri 30-Mar-23 44 Thu 10-May-23 72 Wed Model Exam  Ends 20-Jun-23 Tue

18-Feb-23 12 Sat UT-I ENDS(III,IV Y) 31-Mar-23 45 Fri 11-May-23 73 Thu 21-Jun-23 Wed

19-Feb-23 Sun HOLIDAY 01-Apr-23 Sat HOLIDAY 12-May-23 74 Fri LWD 22-Jun-23 Thu

20-Feb-23 13 Mon UT-II Starts(III,IV Y) 02-Apr-23 Sun HOLIDAY 13-May-23 Sat 23-Jun-23 Fri

21-Feb-23 14 Tue 03-Apr-23 46 Mon 14-May-23 Sun HOLIDAY 24-Jun-23 Sat

22-Feb-23 15 Wed 04-Apr-23 Tue MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 15-May-23 Mon UNIV.PRAC 25-Jun-23 Sun HOLIDAY

23-Feb-23 16 Thu 05-Apr-23 47 Wed 16-May-23 Tue 26-Jun-23 Mon

24-Feb-23 17 Fri 06-Apr-23 48 Thu 17-May-23 Wed 27-Jun-23 Tue

25-Feb-23 18 Sat 07-Apr-23 Fri GOOD FRIDAY 18-May-23 Thu 28-Jun-23 Wed

26-Feb-23 Sun HOLIDAY 08-Apr-23 49 Sat 19-May-23 Fri 29-Jun-23 Thu BAKRID

27-Feb-23 19 Mon 09-Apr-23 Sun HOLIDAY 20-May-23 Sat 30-Jun-23 Fri

28-Feb-23 20 Tue 10-Apr-23 50 Mon 21-May-23 Sun HOLIDAY 01-Jul-23 Sat HOLIDAY

01-Mar-23 21 Wed 11-Apr-23 51 Tue UT-IV ENDS(III,IV Y) 22-May-23 Mon 02-Jul-23 Sun HOLIDAY

02-Mar-23 22 Thu 12-Apr-23 52 Wed IAT-II STARTS 23-May-23 Tue 03-Jul-23 Mon

03-Mar-23 23 Fri 13-Apr-23 53 Thu UT-V Starts(III,IV Y) 24-May-23 Wed 04-Jul-23 Tue

04-Mar-23 Sat HOLIDAY 14-Apr-23 Fri TAMIL NEW YEAR 25-May-23 Thu 05-Jul-23 Wed

05-Mar-23 Sun HOLIDAY 15-Apr-23 54 Sat 26-May-23 Fri UNIV.THEORY 06-Jul-23 Thu

06-Mar-23 24 Mon 16-Apr-23 Sun HOLIDAY 27-May-23 Sat 07-Jul-23 Fri

07-Mar-23 25 Tue UT-II ENDS(III,IV Y) 17-Apr-23 55 Mon 28-May-23 Sun HOLIDAY 08-Jul-23 Sat HOLIDAY

08-Mar-23 26 Wed UT-III Starts(III,IV Y) 18-Apr-23 56 Tue 29-May-23 Mon 09-Jul-23 Sun HOLIDAY

09-Mar-23 27 Thu IAT-I STARTS 19-Apr-23 57 Wed IAT-II ENDS 30-May-23 Tue 10-Jul-23 Mon

10-Mar-23 28 Fri 20-Apr-23 58 Thu 31-May-23 Wed 11-Jul-23 Tue

11-Mar-23 29 Sat 21-Apr-23 59 Fri 01-Jun-23 Thu 12-Jul-23 Wed

12-Mar-23 Sun HOLIDAY 22-Apr-23 Sat RAMZAN 02-Jun-23 Fri 13-Jul-23 Thu

13-Mar-23 30 Mon 23-Apr-23 Sun HOLIDAY 03-Jun-23 Sat HOLIDAY 14-Jul-23 Fri

PRINCIPAL

   Univ PRAC  Begins on     15.5.23                                                     

Univ Theory Begins on      26.5.23   
CWD-Cumulative Working Days=74

IAT-I:    2 Units              IAT-II:       Next 2  Units               Model Exam:          All 5  Units 

LWD-Last Working Day :12.5.23
Mentor Mentee Meeting :Every month  2nd  / 4th 

Saturday   


